
Nordost 2017/18

Kreisliga Thüringen
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 

24.02.2018 
 
 
 

14:00  00070140 v
14:00  00070140 v
16:00  00070140 v
16:00  00070140 v

13
14
15
16

Stadtilmer Dart Club
Darts Paradies Jena e.V.
Darts Parad...na e.V. II
Darts Parad...a e.V. III

Darts Parad...a e.V. III
Darts Parad...na e.V. II
Stadtilmer Dart Club
Darts Paradies Jena e.V.

4:14
5:13
12:6
7:11

Sat. 
 

17.03.2018 
 

14:00  00070110 v
16:00  00070110 v

18
20

Darts Paradies Jena e.V.
Darts Parad...a e.V. III

Stadtilmer Dart Club
Stadtilmer Dart Club

8:10
10:8

Thu. 
 

22.03.2018 
 

19:00  00070140 v
21:00  00070140 v

17
19

Darts Parad...na e.V. II
Darts Parad...na e.V. II

Darts Parad...a e.V. III
Darts Paradies Jena e.V.

11:7
14:4

Sat. 
 
 
 

28.04.2018 
 
 
 

14:00  00070140 v
14:00  00070140 v
16:00  00070140 v
16:00  00070140 v

21
22
23
24

Darts Paradies Jena e.V.
Stadtilmer Dart Club
Stadtilmer Dart Club
Darts Parad...a e.V. III

Darts Parad...a e.V. III
Darts Parad...na e.V. II
Darts Paradies Jena e.V.
Darts Parad...na e.V. II

9:9
8:10
8:10
7:11

Hallenverzeichnis

Speisesaal Sportanlage Lobeda-Ost
Erlanger Allee 150, 07747 Jena

Vereinsheim SDC
Johann-Sebastian Bach Str. 13, 99326 Stadtilm
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